CITY OF BATON ROUGE AND
PARISH OF EAST BATON ROUGE PURCHASING DIVISION

RFP 20008-A21-16-Grant Management and Administration Related to American Rescue Plan

Act Funding

DATE: NOVEMBER 19, 2021 2:00 PM
Proposal Responses Received

COMPANY NAME

CONTACT PERSON

TELEPHONE
NUMBER

EMAIL ADDRESS

1. Crowe LLP

Bart Nuehring

630-706-2071

Bert.nuehring@crowe.com

2. IEM

Keith Reynolds

225-952-8191

conracts@iem.com

3. URG Consulting LLC

Jason Wilson

225-916-7342

Jason@urg-consulting.com

4. KCG

Jason D. Kehoe

267-246-2570

kehoeconsultinggrouplic@gmail.com

HGA

Jack Hunt

225-927-6825

jhunt@hga-lic.com

. UH Y Advisors

Jack Reagan

410-423-4832

jreagan@uhy-us.com

et

Landmark Consulting, LLC

Keely C. Thibodeaux

504-524-8880

keelyt@landmarkconsultinglic.com

8. DelLoitte & Touche, LLP

Ragini Roy Basu

504-609-9366

rrbasu@deloitte.com

9. Baker Tilly US, LLP

Kate Crowley

608-240-6718

kate.crowley@bakertilly.com

10. Vander Weele Group, LLC

Maribeth V. Weele

773-929-3030

maribeth@vanderweelegroup.com

11. The Workforce Group, LLC

Bart Farmer

225-213-2213

bfarmer@wfgrp.org

12. CSRS, Inc.

Mark Goodson

225-769-0546

Mark.goodson@csrsinc.com

13.

14.

15.

AmI

ANI

18.




